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Corrida (12 Voltas)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 1:36.014 +0.174 16:05:00.111 6 3:22.529 +1:50.336 16:02:11.275
(88) PEDRO REHN 10 1:36.434 +0.594 16:06:36.545 7 1:32.193 | - 16:03:43.468
1 1:30.604 +2.524 15:51:57.474 1 1:36.611 +0.771 16:08:13.156 8 1:38.295 +6.102 16:05:21.763
2 1:28.772 +0.692 15:53:26.246 12 1:37.273 +1.433 16:09:50.429 9 1:37.734 +5.541 16:06:59.497
3 1:28.750 +0.670 15:54:54.996 10 1:38.085 +5.892 16:08:37.582
4 1:28.108 +0.028 15:56:23.104 (145) CLEBER GUIMARAES
5 1:28.080 - 15:57:51.184 1 1:42.852 +8.312 15:52:10.815 (007) LUIS GUSTAVO
6 1:28.218 +0.138 15:59:19.402 2 1:37.663 +3.123 15:53:48.478 1 1:46.119 +8.597 15:52:14.816
7 1:29.292 +1.212 16:00:48.694 3 1:36.950 +2.410 15:55:25.428 2 1:41.542 +4.020 15:53:56.358
8 1:31.778 +3.698 16:02:20.472 4 1:36.617 +2.077 15:57:02.045 3 1:41.310 +3.788 15:55:37.668
9 1:30.429 +2.349 16:03:50.901 5 1:42.865 +8.325 15:58:44.910 4 1:39.840 +2.318 15:57:17.508
10 1:28.765 +0.685 16:05:19.666 6 1:35.443 +0.903 16:00:20.353 5 1:38.184 +0.662 15:58:55.692
11 1:29.139 +1.059 16:06:48.805 7 1:35.996 +1.456 16:01:56.349 6 1:37.522 ‘ - 16:00:33.214
12 1:33.837 +5.757 16:08:22.642 8 1:34.540 | - 16:03:30.889 7 1:40.126 +2.604 16:02:13.340
9 1:36.659 +2.119 16:05:07.548 8 1:39.691 +2.169 16:03:53.031
(71) FRANCISCO VELASCO 10 1:35.025 +0.485 16:06:42.573 9 1:39.228 +1.706 16:05:32.259
1 1:30.856 +2.774 15:51:58.030 1 1:36.905 +2.365 16:08:19.478 10 1:40.820 +3.298 16:07:13.079
2 1:29.214 +1.132 15:53:27.244 12 1:35.835 +1.295 16:09:55.313 1 1:43.713 +6.191 16:08:56.792
3 1:28.698 +0.616 15:54:55.942
4 1:28.082 - 15:56:24.024 (67) EDUARDO VENZOL (111) BRUNO GALARDI
5 1:29.193 +1.111 15:57:53.217 1 1:41.109 +5.488 15:52:09.393 1 1:48.961 +4.334 15:52:17.943
6 1:30.511 +2.429 15:59:23.728 2 1:37.250 +1.629 15:53:46.643 2 1:44.686 +0.059 15:54:02.629
7 1:32.604 +4.522 16:00:56.332 3 1:37.786 +2.165 15:55:24.429 3 1:44.904 +0.277 15:55:47.533
8 1:33.300 +5.218 16:02:29.632 4 1:37.066 +1.445 15:57:01.495 4 1:44.776 +0.149 15:57:32.309
9 1:32.454 +4.372 16:04:02.086 5 1:36.836 +1.215 15:58:38.331 5 1:44.627 | - 15:59:16.936
10 1:32.503 +4.421 16:05:34.589 6 1:36.324 +0.703 16:00:14.655 6 1:46.077 +1.450 16:01:03.013
1 1:32.967 +4.885 16:07:07.556 7 1:38.189 +2.568 16:01:52.844 7 1:48.040 +3.413 16:02:51.053
12 1:34.074 +5.992 16:08:41.630 8 1:37.277 +1.656 16:03:30.121 8 1:47.386 +2.759 16:04:38.439
9 1:38.414 +2.793 16:05:08.535 9 1:47.927 +3.300 16:06:26.366
(20) KLEBER JUSTINO 10 1:36.017 +0.396 16:06:44.552 10 1:46.502 +1.875 16:08:12.868
1 1:33.473 +1.542 15:52:00.567 1 1:35.621 - 16:08:20.173 11 1:50.124 +5.497 16:10:02.992
2 1:48.377 +16.446 15:53:48.944 12 1:35.800 +0.179 16:09:55.973
3 1:35.222 +3.291 15:55:24.166 (71) HELPIO NOGUEIRA
4 1:32.658 +0.727 15:56:56.824 (146) WILSON GUIMARAES 1 1:46.749 +5.308 15:52:15.782
5 1:32.754 +0.823 15:58:29.578 1 1:40.800 +4.767 15:52:08.749 2 1:41.957 +0.516 15:53:57.739
6 1:31.931 - 16:00:01.509 2 1:37.563 +1.530 15:53:46.312 3 1:41.892 +0.451 15:55:39.631
7 1:33.995 +2.064 16:01:35.504 3 1:37.232 +1.199 15:55:23.544 4 1:41.441 | - 15:57:21.072
8 1:33.573 +1.642 16:03:09.077 4 1:37.696 +1.663 15:57:01.240 5 1:42.502 +1.061 15:59:03.574
9 1:33.921 +1.990 16:04:42.998 5 1:36.550 +0.517 15:58:37.790 6 5:39.769 +3:58.328 16:04:43.343
10 1:33.840 +1.909 16:06:16.838 6 1:36.381 +0.348 16:00:14.171 7 1:56.965 +15.524 16:06:40.308
1 1:37.765 +5.834 16:07:54.603 7 1:37.630 +1.597 16:01:51.801 8 1:55.368 +13.927 16:08:35.676
12 1:39.561 +7.630 16:09:34.164 8 1:37.804 +1.771 16:03:29.605
9 1:36.577 +0.544 16:05:06.182 (5) RANIERI BRASIL
(07) MARCELO SILVERIO 10 1:36.033 - 16:06:42.215 1 2:14.018 +2.342 15:52:42.636
1 1:37.806 +1.966 15:52:05.021 n 1:37.950 +1.917 16:08:20.165 2 2:11.676 - 15:54:54.312
2 1:36.685 +0.845 15:53:41.706 12 1:37.129 +1.096 16:09:57.294 3 2:24.142 +12.466 15:57:18.454
3 1:36.183 +0.343 15:55:17.889 4 2:24.695 +13.019 15:59:43.149
4 1:37.345 +1.505 15:56:55.234 (44) KLEBER AUGUSTO 5 2:28.127 +16.451 16:02:11.276
5 1:36.128 +0.288 15:58:31.362 1 1:40.011 +3.412 15:52:07.593 6 2:24.852 +13.176 16:04:36.128
6 1:35.840 - 16:00:07.202 2 1:41.154 +4.555 15:53:48.747 7 2:25.149 +13.473 16:07:01.277
7 1:39.742 +3.902 16:01:46.944 3 1:38.227 +1.628 15:55:26.974 8 2:16.561 +4.885 16:09:17.838
8 1:37.156 +1.316 16:03:24.100 4 1:44.556 +7.957 15:57:11.530
9 1:36.014 +0.174 16:05:00.114 5 1:37.215 +0.616 15:58:48.745 (5) RANIERI BRASIL
10 1:36.434 +0.594 16:06:36.548 6 1:36.599 - 16:00:25.344 1 2:14.019 +2.343 15:52:42.637
1 1:36.612 +0.772 16:08:13.160 7 1:39.593 +2.994 16:02:04.937 2 2:11.676 | - 15:54:54.313
12 1:37.268 +1.428 16:09:50.428 8 1:38.531 +1.932 16:03:43.468 3 2:24.141 +12.465 15:57:18.454
9 1:38.296 +1.697 16:05:21.764 4 2:24.695 +13.019 15:59:43.149
(07) MARCELO SILVERIO 10 1:37.733 +1.134 16:06:59.497 5 2:28.127 +16.451 16:02:11.276
1 1:37.814 +1.974 15:52:05.018 u 1:38.083 +1.484 16:08:37.580 6 2:24.853 +13.177 16:04:36.129
2 1:36.686 +0.846 15:53:41.704 7 2:25.148 +13.472 16:07:01.277
3 1:36.181 +0.341 15:55:17.885 (44) KLEBER AUGUSTO 8 2:16.564 +4.888 16:09:17.841
4 1:37.345 +1.505 15:56:55.230 1 1:40.008 +7.815 15:52:07.593
5 1:36.130 +0.290 15:58:31.360 2 1:41.156 +8.963 15:53:48.749 (35) MARCELO TOMA
6 1:35.840 - 16:00:07.200 3 1:38.227 +6.034 15:55:26.976 1 1:46.411 +4.492 15:52:14.968
7 1:39.746 +3.906 16:01:46.946 4 1:44.553 +12.360 15:57:11.529 2 1:42.721 +0.802 15:53:57.689
8 1:37.151 +1.311 16:03:24.097 5 1:37.217 +5.024 15:58:48.746 3 1:44.825 +2.906 15:55:42.514
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Corrida (12 Voltas)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 1:41.919 - 15:57:24.433
5 1:42.467 +0.548 15:59:06.900
6 8:46.236 +7:04.317 16:07:53.136
7 1:50.725 +8.806 16:09:43.861

(27) SEBASTION ROCHON

1 1:44.790 +5.689 15:52:13.164
2 1:42.433 +3.332 15:53:55.597
3 1:40.491 +1.390 15:55:36.088
4 1:40.933 +1.832 15:57:17.021
5 1:40.223 +1.122 15:58:57.244
6 1:39.101 - 16:00:36.345
7 1:39.703 +0.602 16:02:16.048
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